RIS = RU o LN

BCS-H R ZF
CEDLED

T 7/ A

B 7 317 BTt




CERSES =RIE ; TN

CAUTIONS To prevent serious personal injury and/or property damage,operate all remotely
controlled models in a responsible manner as outlined herein.

®Safety Precautions

1.1 Choose a right place to operate your RC model.

1.2 Do not operate your RC model on the street or highway. It can cause a serious damage or a serious accident.
1.3 Never operate your RC model near people or animals.

1.4 Do not operate RC model in public places like hospital and residential areas.

1.5 Never operate RC model indoors. There is a higher possibility of fire or damage.

1.6 Keep the parts out of reach of children, small parts can cause choking and vinyl bags can suffocate.

1.7 Do not use with children younger than 14 years.

®|nspect your RC model before operation

2.1 Make sure that all screws and nuts are properly tightened. It is also a good idea to use romovable thread lock wherever
metal screws go into metal,especially for engine mounts and the engine pilot shaft.

2.2 Always use fresh batteries for your transmitter and for your receiver to avoid losing control of the model.

2.3 Always test the brakes and throttle before starting your engine to avoid losing control of the model.

2.4 Always turn on the transmitter first,and then turn on the receiver.

® After operation of your RC model

3.1 Turn off receiver first,then turn off transmitter,this will prevent runaways.
3.2 Be careful when handling batteries,they will be hot after running.
3.3 Replace any batteries that have been dented or have frayed wires,short circuits can cause fire.

TOOLS S
(Not included) Y a—— ) 777/ o bttt

T
STIXRLSIRETHK,
/,5' %"

R
(%05 ""‘*‘332.":5.3{‘@;‘

THREAD
LOCK

Electronic equipment
(Not included)




CRIES =R ; LT

BC8 MAMMOTH Assembly Notice
1. The body parts spray process should be carried out in a ventilated place and wear a

safety mask..

2. Please use ABS special glue for bonding when assembling plastic body parts, please
clean the adhesive surface before bonding and make sure no paint on it, and pressure

both binding together in 10 seconds make it fully glued.

3. Please refer to page 64,65 of Instruction for get wiring diagrams of electronic

equipment. Please process to power adjust under the condition that the wheels are

suspended.

4. This product is a high precision model, so the some technical experience is required

and need more than 40 hours of assembly time at least. Please read the instructions

carefully before assembly and strictly follow the guide.

Electronic equipment requirements and recommendations

Name Specifications Remark
4 channel required; 5 channels or
Remote
above are required when a sound
controller
system is needed.
. High-voltage standard steering servo
Steering servo:230KG 2pcs HV .
with waterproof
Servo - -
. Standard steering servo with
Shift gears servo:>3kg
waterproof
ESC Persistent current: 280A
ESC BEC output: >3A
UBEC Persistent current: 28A Output:7.2V~8.4V
Boundary dimension under:
@39mm*65mm;
Motor 560 38T or exceed brushed motor Distance of installation holes:
25mm;
Output shaft diameter: 3.175mm.
Battery Motor gear | Total reduction ratio Suitable
7.4V LiPO 1* Gear: 1:75 )
. 10T nd Scale in low speed
(7.2V NiMH) 2™ Gear: 1:33
11.1V LiPO 1" Gear: 1:75 _ _
) 10T nd Scale in medium, low speed
(10.8V NiMH) 2™ Gear: 1:33
11.1V LiPO 1" Gear: 1:53 . _ _
) 147 nd Scale in medium, high speed
(10.8V NiMH) 2™ Gear: 1:23




CERSES =RIE ; TN

PLANK
o] (e}
—o [ c—
(0]
—o ——
(o] (o]
63601 X1 63602 X1 63603 X1
r standard \| soft
63604 X1 63605 X1
FRAMES
R A L O o
ol]) o : O o -
—————ooo—————o—o. ——————————— —,/
43307 X1
¢ e et L Tt T T T T L T T T T T TN
~ © Lo . O o
R O I R T S S S S <
43308 X1
DAMPER o
17012 Q ﬁﬂ 2
170010 H PEx0ax1 X4 203505 X4 41401 X4 41402 X4
?8xp6x1.0 X4
17011 @ lign @\\‘\3\‘
ssxe2x15 X8 41336 X8 203508 X4 41403 X4
FIFTH-WHEEL
5
S
Nans L
11302 Y S
33302 X1 41354 X2
M2.5x6 X4 33303 X1
@1 IO | X )
11401 33301 X1 41355 X1 41356 X1 41410 X1
M3x4 X1
11208 (]mmmmm
M3x12 X2
41205 X2
45103 X1 45104 X1 71139 X1




CERSES =RIE ; TN

WHEELS TIRES
12103 B —/
M3 X48 41209 X8
22O o
B 41313 X8
M4 X8 \ "~/ 42314 X8
11107 30310 X8
M3x10 X48 \
()
o Q
11110 [ IID 2 O S
M3x16 X3 31601 X8 71128 X8 71129 X8 50032 X8
TRANSMISSION GEAR BOX
To 1
41289 X1
11401 13003 ) |
M3x4 X1 $2.5x96x0.4 X2
- 1
11102 [ 41290 X1
wos o 13002(L0)
31402 X1
$3.8x99.2x0.6 X6 1 B
11106 o 41291 X1
M3x8 15003 :ﬂ
11219 []mmﬁ ?5x910x4 X12 [e] I { ] I o] 31403 X1
M3x4 X3 41263 X1 Q’\
72003 @ A‘
11207 []mmmmn #5x9»8x0.5 X2 = _— ) 31405 X1
M3x10 X4 41129 X1
N
14102 ()| 72007 O W A £
$3x07x0.5 X2 $5x#8x0.3 X2 41209 X4 41307 X1 41344 X1 1302(10T) X1
41338 X1 41339 X1 41340 X1 41341 X1 41342 X1 41343 X1
11209 ({HIID 11212 (| 11401 12203(Q)H 12303 HE]
M3x14 X1 M3x18 X1 M3x4 X1 M3 X2 M3 X1

Wre:
or1 B @ =1 I
200103 X2 41104 X1 41144 X1 41145 X1 41324 XP? ,7/
95mm Q 0
lign I T © ‘0

41336 X1 41408 X1 41413 X1 73059 X2




=RUL s LZ=ZPA

DRIVE SHAFTS
11402 [m= [oj:ﬂm: ~H :WIQ}
M3x10 X4 95021 X2
=<l ]] ﬂ o JIMm
95038 X8
LIGHTING SYSTEM
0
il 5 m
. N a0 0
o i g
- L LU I L
86018 X4 87053 X1 87071 X1 87072 Xe 87073 X1 87074 X1 87075 X2
[CNCNORCI ——
= ©0
= i
87030 X1 87077 X1 96008 X1
13101 X10 201403 X1 201703 X1 201705 X1 91002 X1




CERSES =RIE ; TN

BAG(A)
o ©)] o O
13004
@ ﬂ $5x610x8 X20 #5x®8x0.3 X30
$2x95.5x0.4 X4 15008 @
13002 @ ﬂ 15004 @H $6x815x5 X2 72008
$3.8x99.2x0.6 X42 #10x915x4 X16 ©10.2x@15x0.2 X8
10 ‘ 7.5 |
— — (O 1T o ]
41209 X4 41259 X6 41406 X2 31702 X4
31703 X4
41407 X4 41254 X6
BAG(B)
12203 B] 11206 []bnuumnm 11216 (jmm 11801 D
M3 X48 M3x8 X41 M2.5x6 X16 STL.4x6 X2
11106 [ 1D 11207 - ({IIID 11217 11802 pw
M3x8 X24 M3x10 X38 M2.5x10 X16 STL4x4 X76
11107 [ D 11209 (NN 11218 (um 12001  Ejmm
M3x10 X8 M3x14 X4 M2.5x4 X9 M2x6 X8
11111 Dmnmmummmmmn 11210 11223 ([UIIIID 12002 Ehmmm
M3x18 X8 M3x16 X8 M3x30 X16 M2x10 X18
11127 [ immp 11212 WD 11224 ({HIID 14102
M2.5x7 X32 M3x20 X4 M2.5x14 X11 $3x87%0.5 X14
11231 [ M 11213 (D 11227 (i
M2.5x14 X8 M3x22 X4 M2.5x8 X98
11202  (mmm 11214 (IO~ 11303 lljmmmm
M2x6 X19 M3x25 X4 M3x8 X40 94013 X18
BAG(C)
Q
TS
O) -éﬁ@ | )
30104 X2 33202 X2 41411 X2
& r
33201 X2 33203 X2 33204 X2 33305 XI 50029 X4




CERSES =RIE ; TN

BAG(D)
2w S e s e S n
41404 X8 41405 X8 41409 X1
41205 X8 41414 X20 41415 X2 41416 X8 41350 X8

w &
45102 X2 71100 X4

71133 X2 71134 X2 71135 X2 71136 X1 71137 X1

71140 X2 71141 X4 71142 X1 71148 X1 71149 X2 71161 X8

71150 X4 71151 X4 71152 X2

[

73058 X2 73060 X2 "~ 73063 X1




CERSES =RIE ; TN

€

21021 X2
21017 X2 21019 X2 21023 X2 200311 X2 201204 X2 17013 X2
No.2001 No.2008
TR0 2
200806 O>
A A 200807 = S
O O OO0 OO O 0 O comeE RO éj 5
5 LT T TTo3 AN )
03[ |[ [Jo1 || \TOAT \§ E i% 2
04 9 9 9 O D O O o
200805 o>
s il I
2001 X1 g 5
\JDO>
O
11406 (D [[I] [:::] E;E qj:
M3x12 X8 41336 X8 41412 X4 2008 X7
No.2026
5 EZE&T:T&E&EE_ R

00
000

) (
D C
D C
DNE

) (

202601 X1




CERSES =RIE ; TN

No.2027
a—2=2 ——
F ” " . hid ﬁ] —————>
0 202702 X1
°= —_—— ot
202703 X1
i _1[ LT = Y |I=|\E
k& I] ” C @ — o] D i
C )| C ) ° o
202701 X1 202704 X1
No.2028
=1
8 S
E: g §
NN H
ol B ‘
® ~
o — 8 CI]D T ] T T o [ ]
8 === 8 AQ
N I 0%
o 5 Q Q
o]l C [ ]
Q@ o 202808
ook N
©@ :C § [~} (-} (-} -}
I
&Q < < T
osf g 9 1]
[©) Cﬂ'ngp [ ——1 1 )
0030 & Q
il g R
="t s ———t
2028 X1




R =, = o =20

No.2029

o o ¥

i o
° ° I g

X ©

o S

U L] Y
v,
202903 | | (202902

202904 | | | 202901 ]

o

2029 X1

No.2030

==
o
o
o
o
o
o

Il o ]
- o o [ [ o o
203004 203003 203003 203004
2030% 203002 203001 203006
™ o o '
—>o ~
0| [0
[ \ J o o J
|

2030 X1

10



LRI =R s TP

No.2032

)

I

Hzoazoz& ﬂzoazos )203206
U203207 U203204
o [o]

[ totg0?

203209
203210

CB o of 203208
§ 2032 X1
2031 X2
N0.2033
| e
301
il Il BE@
8l 8 & o

N—r 8 N"—F

Dt S
TN ||

_eoe

€€0c¢

N

i

Y0eC_

G o E;La

2033 X2+1

11



CERSES =RIE ; TN

No.2034

%
- o o C!D

© © 203403

J—L
Lr

o o 203402“ 203401
o 5

o

S0vE0C
70v7€0¢

U
2034 X1

No.2035

o o
O o

M 203501( 5
i
©]

2035 X4

12



CERSES =RIE ; TN

No.2036
9 ©
203602
203601
2036 X2
No.2037
© 0 O =z O @ @
g 63607 X1
203703H ﬂ A ﬂ Hzo3705
203706 U || 203707
sonfillcn ]
63608 X1
( NUN
J L 63609 X2
2037 X1 63610 X2

13



CERSES =RIE ; TN

No.2039 <
© [l
0 |llo
o)
0
o
O lllo| 203005 ﬂ203904 203903ﬂj
o|C
9 llo
O |le
o
0
o
Ol
2039 X2
GIFT
11106 [ ump 11227 (fmmp 12207 [ D 11202 (mmw 11206 (D 11207 (NI
M3x8 XS M2.5x7 X5 M3x10 X5 M2x6 XS M3x8 X10 M3x10 X5
11227 (mw 11303 ) 11801 puwms: 11802 pw 1213Q)H  1203©H
M2.5x8 X5 M3x8 X5 ST1.4x6 X2 ST1.4x4 X10 M3 X5 M3 X5
13002 @ ﬂ 14102 @ ﬂ 72007 @ ﬂ 72008

$3.8x99.2x0.6 XS5

10

—

41209 X4

@3x@7x0.5 X5 @5xP8x0.2 X6

[

41336 X4

e
ﬂ
|~

41416 X4 41205 X2

92294027 X1

0—

97400272 X1
97400273 X1
97400274 X1

96001

X1

97400357 X1 95053 X1

41414 X2

41415 X2

95024 X1

45105 X1

14



LRSS =RIE U]

17001 O H

?8x96x1.0 X4

17011 @ §

#5x92x1.5 X8

17012 Q |

o6x94x1 X4

203505

17012 ‘

Qt

7
& 71139

11302

11302 I

M2.5x6 X4 Y
ShR ISy =
N ([
11401 m NS
M3x4 X1 /
11208 (|
M3x12 X2




CRIZES =_RUE  CUZIN

12103 H

M3 X48

11107 Dnmmmm

M3x10 X48

16



LRSS =RIE U]

13002

$3.8x99.2x0.6 X6

13003 Q9 |

$2.5x96x0.4 X2

®5x910x4 X4

amwummW

\
//

e
L/

N
4

ji

11219 (JD

M3x4 X3

11207 mmmmmm

M3x10 X4

1

#5x910x4 X8

15003

17



LRSS =RIE U]

Use a trip of the note book paper to set
gear backlash between spur gear and
moto gear. V%
If the space is not correct, the spur gear Note book
11401 (D will be damaged.
M3x4 X1
Motor
11102 [ foommw
M2x6 X2
11106 [ [l
M3x8 X2
14102 @ ﬂ
#3x97x0.5 X2

200103

B NOTE:

Get power test after assembly finish and adjust
gear meshing clearance for make sure gear box
running smooth without noise,then process to
following assembly go on.

' o oEj

Ist Gear (Low speed) 2nd Gear (Hight speed)

18



LRSS =RIE U]

12203 H

M3 X2
12303 HB
M3 X1

11209
M3x14 X1

11211
M3x18 X1

11401
M3x4 X1

13004 @ |]

$2x9$5.5x0.4 X4

19



LRSS =RIE U]

203601

13002 <2:§> ﬂ

$3.8x69.2x0.6 X4 Adjust the

backlash with

> SN the Shims.
15003 A \
D </ NN \
NN\ -«sgd.
Y%

#5x910x4 X4

Adjust the
backlash with
the Shims.

11107 []mmmmm

M3x10 X8
11111 [ D
(7
15004— Y
15004
#10x015x4 X8

20



13002
¢3.8x99.2x0.6 X2

15003 D

#5x910x4 X2

13002

$3.8x99.2x0.6 X2

15003 U

#5x910x4 X2

13002 @ |I

$3.8x$9.2x0.6 X2

15003 D

#5xp10x4 X4

LRSS =RIE U]

21




22



12203(©) H)

M3 X4

11207 ([T

M3x10 X4

11223 l B

M3x30 X4

or ()|

$3.8x$9.2x0.6 X8

15003 “:ﬂ

#5x910x4 X2

e

$10x9¢15x4 X2

disassembly




12203 H)

M3 X4

11207 D

M3x10 X4

11223 l B

M3x30 X4

13002 @

$3.8x¢$9.2x0.6 X8

15003

@5x910x4 X2

el

#10x915x4 X2

LRSS =RIE U]

203503

203504

11207

11207




13002 @ ﬂ

$3.8x$9.2x0.6 X16

15003 “:ﬂ

#5x910x4 X4

-0

®10x®15x4 X4

12203 H)

M3 X8

13002

11223 | B

M3x30 X8




11106 Dmmm

M3x8 X24




CRUZIES =RIE  EYT

11303 [

M3x8 X8

11207
]
J— 14102 E (<> 25T
12203 Q) H] T~
M3 X8 &
11207
M3x10 X16

14102 @ H

®3x97x0.5 X8

Turn on the Transmitter
then Receiver and set
the Steering Servo Trim
at the neutral position

27



CROSS R ELTNA

200804

s
MY

///ﬂ///ﬂ////f/ m

M2.5x8 X28

11217 {mmmmm
M2.5x10 X8

11206 []mmmmm
M3x8 X8

11402 [
M3x10 X4

11227 []mmmm



= RU s CZTPA

12203 not 11206

14102 included

12203 H

M3 X4

11206 (]mnnm

M3x8 X4

11207 (]mmmm

M3x10 X4

14102 @

®3x97x0.5 X4

Servo Servoarm

Q4
©

N

©
a
(G

| v 4
n[

a /] 1b | o}
Transmission rod 471" ‘Hl\ a<b

1. 1 Check to remote control's instruction for get servo using and setting method.

1.2 Make sure the servo is in neutral position before installation, as shown in the drawing to keep
the transmission rod in its state (low gear), the arm is mounted on the servo, and the servo
doesn't put pressure on the shift rod after installation completed

Servo stroke adjustment

(©]
®

7 &
‘=§l£ﬂ6!ﬂllmﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ!‘210/ﬂ%m%ﬂﬂ—l-

2. Adjusting servo stroke and result to spring decrement in the 2-3mm after into high speed gear.

A \WARNING

Make sure the servo is operated in a suitable stroke, it's may result in damage to the servo or
transmission gearbox parts if the servo or shift rod continues to exert a large force.

29



11227  ((mm

M2.5x8 X32

CRAE = U ELTPA

WA
S|
(e »“\'\

v\/l\,il

{/
A

e

'

\/
AW

A

\
VA A
7 QYA

A

4 )
(A By

(O

=

1/

{7

N
=
i~

<?;’AI

7|

m—

&
N

) ] ‘
\“) G\ =)
\-:w\’ 4

L
S

ey

T _\\ AN

30

"N
> & U ¢ ¢
- “'”,: & S
il R
D \
_ A,/ S
WSV ..
O

Gy 7/AN
AR
=

Yy

1

2 SO A
1' \ U
di[(@

[
VDN
/%

X
Sy

1

5-/




CRUZIES =RIE  EYT

t tighten the

Don'

screws for now

Z

=l

11127 [ [mmm

M2.5x7 X32

standard

S

£

)

V0 =
L&,‘o@ O,

D

o
Q

i

Tighten the

soft

screws down

N & M/
/&g

&

h)IS= V

=\ \

) (F

Al\./}@
,.Vrﬂ\m g%\'/@

S

o
Q

31



12203 H

M3 X4

11209 []mmmmmnmnm

M3x14 X4

11210 []mmmmmmm

M3x16 X4

11207
M3x10 X4

11227 ([mmm

M2.5x8 X16

LRSS =RIE U]

G
2K

((((@’

11210

290
=0 ¢\/ 11209

7




12203 H

M3 X4

11210
M3x16 X4

11216 (m

M2.5x6 X4

11217
M2.5x10 X2

11406 [
M3x12 X8

LRSS =RIE U]

11217

\;

200103

406
@ 1 4.5mm
e 6
(I 1.




LRSS =RIE U]

12203 B]

M3 X8

11207 []]mmmm

=
M3x10 X4 Al R A
X i, ‘ N %’3’) b.L—Lva)“
— 2 V&X«:@t@ v'
11212 (O ) T\
M3x20 X4

A= ﬁ‘f’i\ A '()ff AN
\F '/7/ (‘ D ) ¢ 5 l
"4

vl WSH SO\ 7
Va\ -Y(&i ) X
\ W= —="/RZA F &
. \&, i/ y v/ Vel
N
\ 7\

) G0 6,
R \,y‘\"‘@%-“\i —)
Won )

V4

11212
f/
{f
Y
N

34



CRUZIES =RIE  EYT

adjust

steering system

The first axle

' n‘u =
iﬂ —

\/
|

0

IRCACH
Vo—&

RN (ARY D) R
s RN
VM@«Q s
s\ = G RN

N 7

Tighten the
screws down

@Adjust the second axis and scvrew down

@Turn on the Transmitter then Receiver
@Adjust the first axis and scvrew down

AN




LRSS =RIE U]

AR
| &

11227 ([
M2.5x8 X6

11217 ({mmmp
M2.5x10 X6

12002  E]mmmmm

M2x10 X4

12002  E]mmmmm
M2x10 X6

36



e —.

O %ﬁh@%&
\ \ ‘G

) Yy
£w,.oc/ \;Pr@»\
TR\

@Y %@\.@Q 7
) \MO«‘\Q
0 :QI.J \ \‘.@ M\\v :

e
)

P ,‘, ‘
\?(.
g »&m« @\W\u\s

Sy

11227 []mmmm
M2.5x8 X6

11206 [Immmmm
M3x8 X8

15008

11202 (mw
M2x6 X16
®6x815x5 X2

37



LRSS =RIE U]

78
“z‘&\v/l
o=

O

\,“.-m ,, % \ ,/ \\' /( y\

11213

#3x97x0.5 X2

<
>
o~
N
=
)
=

12203 H
M3 X4

11213

11207 []mmmmm
M3x10 X2

38



LRSS =RIE U]

NS

39

1 Y,

11227

V4 = AN

M3x8 X4
M2.5x8 X6
M2.5x14 X8
11227 ([
M2.5x8 X4
12002  EjmmmimD
M2x10 X4

11206 [l
11227 ([

11224 (M



LRSS =RIE U]

203401

203706

\
9

)
i

N
\ ] V4
:/J

k. Vi
N

S
////,\

— %
7oA

W

M2.5x4 X4

12002 € mmmm

11218 ([

M2x10 X4

11303 [JIM
M3x8 X6

40



LRSS =RIE U]

0TE0C

N

y0T€0C

@

S o G

\ ¥0T€0C

H

12204 <
M4 X8

41



LRSS =RIE U]

203005

11802 pme

ST1.4x4 X16

42



LRSS =RIE U]

11214 l B
M3x25 X4
£ l’
I; 1 il
B =2 ‘»
[

43



LRSS =RIE U]

11802 pme

ST1.4x4 X8

PAINT

11216 (mm

M2.5x6 X4

PAINT

PAINT

44



LRSS =RIE U]

45

PAINT
|
PAINT
—
PAINT
I
CEMENT
PAINT
—




LRSS =RIE U]

ST1.4x6 X1

11801 [

11802 [

ST1.4x4 X6

-

wn=
_I_E: mﬂ__

=

PAINT

46



LRSS =RIE U]

/]
3

i -

A
4

203308

ST1.4x6 X1

11801 [

ST1.4x4 X6

11802 [

=
n=
O

PAINT

47



LRSS =RIE U]

ST1.4x4 X4

11802 pm

11802 [me

ST1.4x4 X4

48



LRSS =RIE U]

(o1.

Driling along the

direction ofarrow

riling along the

(91.8)

49

11802 pm

ST1.4x4 X4

11802 me

ST1.4x4 X4




LRSS =RIE U]

@ 201705

201703
11202 (umm
M2x6 X1
201704
@
11202 (mmm X
M2x6 X2

O

203312
2037

11218 (jmm

M2.5x4 X3

11218

203303
202801

50



e —.

N @Y No/ A
V" ¢

\

// NN/’///N\\V _/../ N

/

O M

202601

51



= = U o EUTIN

202906

%
N

X

\\
=
N
p
y

3\ 7
X )\ -
/4.». Y= ] ‘\ - »

PAINT

52



LRSS =RIE U]

11218  (jmm

M2.5x4 X2

11802 pme

ST1.4x4 X8

53



P

202701

A NV oA

203206
203209

PAINT
—

54



LRSS =RIE U]

‘\a
)

A

25



LRSS =RIE U]

11802 pm

56



LRSS =RIE U]

g/

o7



LRSS =RIE U]

iron

58



CRTAEE = RU 3 (CUTA

4]

I

—O

A v ~
—

\\\.\‘\\“&I/ e .. W-L.-.

“\\.. A ,» c o =

/
%
™ & A )
m\@ 4
—

11303 [
M3x8 X2
PAINT
_—

59



LRSS =RIE U]

—
[42]
—
—
~

11216 ({imm

M2.5x6 X8

11206 []hmmnmm

M3x8 X8

11224 (D

M2.5x14 X1

11216

oo

2 ', .—'\j' A =
£ \‘\‘f“ ¢
R

LN @\ ¢ 4
< .‘0&& \\\g{'{\\‘\/g) 5
v 'ﬂ"
\

203203
11224

\

: X \\\\%\\\\\\%ﬁ %

11216

60



LRSS =RIE U]

11206
M3x8 X4

11224 (OO

M2.5x14 X2

12001 Hjummp

M2x6 X4

61



LRSS =RIE U]

96001
(optional)

62




LRSS =RIE U]

63



CRUZES =RIE LT

OO

OAY3S [eusis uiny 1o
THD NOISSINSNVYL ‘uo uiny sdwe| ayelq INq (zL0c8) (s2028)
THD peaye og spiyan jrdea|  z1/6r 8r
€HO 1n2J1 1oys 3njd asead m
£ G = = Jadwinr GTf I
B
ST

(81098)

(81098)

e R s s I e |
EELEEN i
-
J

___(81098)
)
- 3 (0g0£8)
HININ AT L (199 9 g
_ .._O. (+umoa (€£0£8) _“_M_u ' ﬁm@ ( )
- (vL0L8) SL08
OdIM AV’ L SC (ldn T u of || st e
sdwejpea W (esoce) |o [BUBIS UIMIYEYY
awoq er u
(120£8)
vl

64

OAY3S
ONIY3I3LS
1N I
o
>z = 8
T % T w
I I




CRUZES =RIE LT

OAY3S

HIAIIIN AB°0T 1123 6
10
OdITAT'TT S€

THD
THD
ﬁ €HD
o ,@m (KGR =
& o
(81098)
\__(81098)
L (81098)
®
Sac_@u m
ndino =) &
O

J39g
AV'8-NT'L

NOISSIANSNVYL ‘uo uiny sdwe| aye4q Inq
peaye 08 3d1yan i ded
U212 Joys 3njd asead
— Jadwnrgtr
STr

Jeusis uiny a1

(zL0L8)
(s0L8)
ct/er ar

:

= e
SN NORNRAT T

OAY3S
DNIY33LS
1 1
o
> 2 = 8
I I

o
I5a)
o
~
x

(e]

(vcozg) (€c08) M
r [4) o

sdwe|pea
IPESH W31 (esozs)
sawoq  €f

x
—~ £
-~ 3
a O
>0

o

0

0
o
1]
o

o

O

(zzoL8)  (szozs)
1T/Sr of

Jeusis uiny y3siy

(T20£8)

14l

65



	001
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37
	38
	39
	40
	41
	42
	43
	44
	45
	46
	47
	48
	49
	50
	51
	52
	53
	54
	55
	56
	57
	58
	59
	60
	61
	62
	63
	64
	65

